
RALEIGH COUNTY ESA
INCIDENT NUMBER: 2006029168

Date Time
Received 7/04/06 0:51:54
Dispatched . 7/04/06 0:52:15
Enroute 7/04/06 1:14:03
Arrivec 7/04/06 1:09:01
Under Control
Completed 7/04/06 7:28:07

Incident Address Information
251 CABELL HEIGHTS RD
CABELL HEIGHTS Date: J. I - 7- )1
RALEIGH -

Incident Reported From: Telephone: (304) 254-8531
251 CABELL HEIGHTS RD
ANON FEMALE

Signal
Reference Signal
Actual Signal

SHOTS
SHOTS
SHOTS

SHOTS FIRED
SHOTS FIRED
SHOTS FIRED

Certified to be a true
COpy OfEOC reco~ds.

~

Citations Issued 01 License No:How Recieved:ADMIN LI

DISPOSITIONS

~ REPORT 0 CIVIL

o NO REPORT 0 DISREGARDo GOA 0 HAZMA To UNFOUNDED 0 TRANSPORTo ARREST 0 NO TRNSPRT

NOTIFIED

OSUPERVISOR 0

ODETECTIVE 0

OOTHER AGCY 0
Notes:
200111000207/04/2006 0:51:54: COMP ADV THAT HER NEIGHBOR ROB WEBB IS ARMED WITH
POSS A PISTOL SUBJ IS OUTSIDE SHOOTINGATHISRES

OFF WICKHAM RD TRN LFT ONTO CABELL HEIGHTS RD RES IS AT THE CORNER OF PRIMROSE
LN AND CABELL HEIGHTS RD-WHT HSE

200111000207/04/2006 1:18:35:
JC 612 ADV THAT THEY WOULD BE RESPONDING ON THEIR OWN AT 0118
200005000207/04/2006 1:20:59: SHOTS FIRED, MALE DOWN AT0112
200111000207104/2006 1:28:56:
JC 612 ADV THAT THEY WERE ON SCENE AT 0128
200005000207/04/2006 1:33:07: @0126 PAGED TANNER AT RES AND LEFT MSG
ALSO CALLED CP AND LEFT MSG
200005000607/04/2006 3:31 :36: RCS0l101ITANNER REQ FD FOR ABSORBENT MATERIAL AT
SCENE

Name: Eqp; No.:

ZANKOWITZ, AMY.

COFFEE, SHARON

-. BARE,JAMES E

WILLIAMS, JOSEPH E

HAJASH, JOHN

KADE, GREGORY

JAN CARE 614,

BIRCHAM, ROGER

GENERAL 645,

LILLY, LARRY D

CANADAY, JAMES

MOORE, DANNY

914

907

111

102

137

133

JC614

138

GEN645

121

127

100

10 Number Party Dispatched Enroute Arrived Completed

2001110002 R

2000050OO2 D
80734 A
W7240 B
H0261 B
K2864 B
JAN CARE 614 M

87734 B
GENERAL 645 B

L4390 B
C2572 B

M1613 B

0:52

0:52 1:25

0:54 3:10 1:09 5:58

0:54 3:10 1:09. 5:11

1:13 1:14 1:21 4:54

1:13 1:14 1:21

1:15 1:17 1:26 1:42

1:45 1:45 6:36

1:45 4:02 1:45 6:36

1:46 1:46


